## **BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No:DH00318

WBS No:2022CPT.08.0320622, Etc

County:Montgomery and Richmond

Asphalt surface treatment on 14 sections of secondary routes

Bid Opening Date: 1/12/2021 at 2:00 PM

					T PAVING CO. INC	WAUGH ASPHALT INC	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$15,700.00	\$15,700.00	\$20,900.00	\$20,900.00
2	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS & JOINTS	56,196.00	LB	\$1.49	\$83,732.04	\$1.57	\$88,227.72
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	161,222.00	SY	\$0.75	\$120,916.50	\$0.87	\$140,263.14
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	17,600.00	SY	\$1.48	\$26,048.00	\$1.17	\$20,592.00
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	98,476.00	GAL	\$1.67	\$164,454.92	\$1.68	\$165,439.68
6	VACUUM TRUCK	9.00	WKS	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	50.00	TON	\$15.00	\$750.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
X	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,703.00	SF	\$5.25	\$8,940.75	\$5.41	\$9,213.23
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
					\$446,342.21		\$470,885.77

Bidder No. 1: WHITEHURST PAVING CO. INC Bidder No. 2: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 3: FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH CO.

Bidder No. 4: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

## **BID TABULATIONS**

Contract No:DH00318

WBS No:2022CPT.08.0320622, Etc

County:Montgomery and Richmond

Asphalt surface treatment on 14 sections of secondary routes

Bid Opening Date: 1/12/2021 at 2:00 PM

						CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS	
				FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH CO.		LLC	
ITEM NO	ITEM	QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	SEALING EXISTING PAVEMENT CRACKS & JOINTS	56,196.00	LB	\$1.49	\$83,732.04	\$1.82	\$102,276.72
3	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	161,222.00	SY	\$0.80	\$128,977.60	\$0.82	\$132,202.04
4	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, TRIPLE SEAL	17,600.00	SY	\$1.35	\$23,760.00	\$1.45	\$25,520.00
5	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	98,476.00	GAL	\$1.80	\$177,256.80	\$1.75	\$172,333.00
6	VACUUM TRUCK	9.00	WKS	\$2,200.00	\$19,800.00	\$250.00	\$2,250.00
7	BLOTTING SAND	50.00	TON	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$50.00
8	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,703.00	SF	\$5.40	\$9,196.20	\$6.00	\$10,218.00
9	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$12,675.00	\$12,675.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
					\$486,897.64		\$524,849.76

Bidder No. 1: WHITEHURST PAVING CO. INC Bidder No. 2: WAUGH ASPHALT INC

Bidder No. 3: FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH CO.

Bidder No. 4: CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC